
 

St. John the Evangelist School 
2019-2020 Basic Calendar  

 
Date Day Event Comment 

Aug. 27 Tuesday First Day of School 12:30 Dismissal 

Sept. 2 Monday Labor Day No School 

Sept. 6 Friday First Friday 12:30 Dismissal 

Oct. 4 Friday First Friday 12:30 Dismissal 

Oct. 14 Monday Columbus Day No School 

Oct. 28 Monday Archdiocesan Teacher Collaboration Day No School 

Nov. 1 Friday First Friday 12:30 Dismissal 

Nov. 11 & 12 Mon & Tues Parent/Teacher Conferences 12:30 Dismissal 

Nov. 27-30 Wed-Friday Thanksgiving Holiday School Closed 

Dec. 6 Friday First Friday 12:30 Dismissal 

Dec. 23-Jan. 1  Christmas Break School Closed 

Jan. 3 Friday First Friday 12:30 Dismissal 

Jan. 20 Monday Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday No School 

Jan. 31 Friday CSW Teacher Appreciation Luncheon 12:30 Dismissal 

Feb. 7 Friday Parent/Teacher Conferences 12:30 Dismissal 

Feb. 17 Monday Presidents’ Day No School 

Mar. 6 Friday First Friday 12:30 Dismissal 

Mar. 13 Friday Archdiocesan Teacher Collaboration Day No School 

Apr. 3 Friday First Friday 12:30 Dismissal 

Apr. 9-Apr. 17  Easter Vacation School Closed 

May 1 Friday First Friday 12:30 Dismissal 

May 22 Friday Pastor’s Day No School 

May 25 Monday Memorial Day No School 

June 5 Friday First Friday 12:30 Dismissal 

June 8 Monday Field Day 12:30 Dismissal 

June 9 Tuesday Last Day of School 12:30 Dismissal 

 


